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PALMARES 13-14
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
10 METRES

FAPNFACE: LS

CARABINE

ILE DE FRANCE

PLACE

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

CLUBS

AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS

C.T PALAISEAU

S. T. PONTOISE

A.L.S. CLICHY

A.T.BUC

C.S.L.G. MELUN

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

T. 8. P. MEAUX

CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE
TIR HUREPOIX
A. S. OLLAINVILLE
ESPERANCE DU PERRAY
S. T. MONTEREAU
COURBEVOISIENNE DE TIR
S.D. T. MONTREUIL
TIR NATIONAL DE VERSAILLES
C.T.SucYy
G.A. T. CHOISY
A.P.T.C. PROVINS
LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON
E. G. ETAMPOISE
A.S.C.V.
S. T. FAREMOUTIERS
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
ESPERANCE DE SURESNES
TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX
FAISANS DU PARC

n° CLUB

10.95.259

10.91.655

10.95.999

10.92.252

10.78.084

10.77.540

10.78.773

10.77.847

10.95.630
10.91.222
10.91.303
10.78.018
10.77.833
10.92.895
10.93.811
10.78.003
10.94.370
10.94.558
10.77.850
10.91.007
10.91.497
10.94.063
10.77.531
10.91.653
10.92.502
10.94.565
10.94.705

1421

1399

1398

1380

1377
1370
1369
1362
1348
1333
1308
1299
1285
1270
1258
1217
1214
1193
1189
1185
1168
1166
1048

Bar.

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES


Famille
Texte surligné 


